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Hinge screw
Multi-purpose large head wood screw

Description Materials

o Multi-purpose large head wood screw ideal for fixing shutter

hinges. |
Large head. Q
Torx drive. Wood
Wooden thread.

Black, white zinc plated and yellow zinc plated finishes.

Product benefits

o Torx drive for better torque transmission.

o Full thread.

e The large, aesthetic head allows many uses and avoids the
use of washers.
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Références produits

VIS PENTURE 6 X 20 ZINGUE-NOIR Bte de 200 A080030 Boite de 200 1 Noire

VIS PENTURE 6 X 25 ZINGUE-NOIR Bte de 200 A080060 Boite de 200 1 Noire

VIS PENTURE 6 X 30 ZINGUE-NOIR Bte de 200 A080090 Boite de 200 1 Noire

VIS PENTURE 6 X 30 ZINGUE-BLANC Bte de 200 A080100 Boite de 200 1 Zinguée blanche
VIS PENTURE 6 X 30 ZING. JAUNE Bte de 200 A080110 Boite de 200 1 Zinguée jaune
VIS PENTURE 6 X 35 ZINGUE-NOIR Bte de 200 A080120 Boite de 200 1 Noire

VIS PENTURE 6 X 40 ZINGUE-NOIR Bte de 200 A080150 Boite de 200 1 Noire

VIS PENTURE 6 X 40 ZINGUE-BLANC Bte de 200 A080160 Boite de 200 1 Zinguée blanche
VIS PENTURE 6 X 40 ZING. JAUNE Bte de 200 A080170 Boite de 200 1 Zinguée jaune
VIS PENTURE 6 X 45 ZINGUE-NOIR Bte de 200 A080180 Boite de 200 1 Noire

VIS PENTURE 6 X 50 ZINGUE-NOIR Bte de 200 A080210 Boite de 200 1 Noire

VIS PENTURE 6 X 50 ZINGUE-BLANC Bte de 200 A080220 Boite de 200 1 Zinguée blanche

VIS PENTURE 6 X 50 ZING. JAUNE Bte de 200 A080230 Boite de 200 1 Zinguée jaune
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DESIGNATION

VIS PENTURE 6 X 60 ZINGUE-NOIR Bte de 200
VIS PENTURE 6 X 60 ZINGUE-BLANC Bte de 200
VIS PENTURE 6 X 60 ZING. JAUNE Bte de 200
VIS PENTURE 6 X 70 ZINGUE- NOIR Bte de 200
VIS PENTURE 6 X 70 ZING. JAUNE Bte de 200
VIS PENTURE 6 X 80 ZINGUE-NOIR Bte de 200
VIS PENTURE 6 X 80 ZING. JAUNE Bte de 200
VIS PENTURE 6 X 100 ZINGUE-NOIR Bte de 200
VIS PENTURE 6 X 100 ZING. JAUNE Bte de 200
VIS PENTURE 6 X 120 ZINGUE-NOIR Bte de 200
VIS PENTURE 7 X 30 ZINGUE-NOIR Bte de 200
VIS PENTURE 7 X 40 ZINGUE-NOIR Bte de 200
VIS PENTURE 7 X 45 ZINGUE-NOIR Bte de 200
VIS PENTURE 7 X 50 ZINGUE-NOIR Bte de 200
VIS PENTURE 7 X 50 ZING. JAUNE Bte de 200
VIS PENTURE 7 X 50 INOX A4 Bte de 200

VIS PENTURE 7 X 60 ZINGUE-NOIR Bte de 200
VIS PENTURE 6X30 NOIRE Sachet de 25

VIS PENTURE 6X30 ZING. JAUNE Sachet de 25
VIS PENTURE 6X40 NOIRE Sachet de 25

VIS PENTURE 6X40 ZING. JAUNE Sachet de 25
VIS PENTURE 6X50 NOIRE Sachet de 25

VIS PENTURE 6X50 ZING. JAUNE Sachet de 25
VIS PENTURE 7X40 NOIRE Sachet de 25

VIS PENTURE 7X50 NOIRE Sachet de 25

Technical informations - Dimensions

VIS PENTURE

REFERENCE

A080232

A080236

A080240

A080245

A080255

A080260

A080270

A080280

A080290

A080292

A080300

A080330

A080360

A080390

A080410

A080415

A080420

A853260

A853265

A853270

A853275

A853280

A853285

A853290

A853293

CONDT

Boite de 200

Boite de 200

Boite de 200

Boite de 200

Boite de 200

Boite de 200

Boite de 200

Boite de 200

Boite de 200

Boite de 200

Boite de 200

Boite de 200

Boite de 200

Boite de 200

Boite de 200

Boite de 200

Boite de 200

Sachet de 25

Sachet de 25

Sachet de 25

Sachet de 25

Sachet de 25

Sachet de 25

Sachet de 25

Sachet de 25

SURCONDT

1

1

1

1

20 sachets

20 sachets

20 sachets

20 sachets

15 sachets

15 sachets

15 sachets

15 sachets

COLOR

Noire

Zinguée blanche

Zinguée jaune
Noire
Zinguée jaune
Noire
Zinguée jaune
Noire
Zinguée jaune
Noire
Noire
Noire
Noire
Noire
Zinguée jaune
Inox A4
Noire
Noire
Zinguée jaune
Noire
Zinguée jaune
Noire
Zinguée jaune
Noire

Noire

DRIVE
Torx T30

Torx T30
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